
Txn Date Description Ref No./Cheque No. Branch Code         Debit Credit Balance
Balance C/F 53,575.00

01-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10889575938                         843  200 53,775.00
01-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ANDB0001105*ANDBN16001746429*ANDHRA BANK BANJ--TRANSFER FROM 3199678044303 4430  200 53,975.00
01-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ANDB0001105*ANDBN16001746592*ANDHRA BK BANJAR--TRANSFER FROM 3199683044306 4430  200 54,175.00
03-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30920463710                         12725  200 54,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10302139287                         2801  200 54,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10937259398                         6305  200 54,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10937238991                         6305  200 54,975.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10755665305                         866  200 55,175.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826464518                         866  200 55,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826434016                         866  200 55,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826433704                         866  200 55,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826421063                         866  200 55,975.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826464212                         866  200 56,175.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826400756                         866  200 56,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826460251                         866  200 56,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826483484                         866  200 56,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826498796                         866  200 56,975.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10826462703                         866  200 57,175.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11336165880                         843  200 57,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10889546204                         843  200 57,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10889576352                         843  200 57,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 20008231191                         866  200 57,975.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11452742005                         2801  200 58,175.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 20008231180                         866  200 58,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30247272153                         6305  200 58,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30868842313                         866  200 58,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11146219913                         989  200 58,975.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30395837807                         11118  200 59,175.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 31094376235                         866  200 59,375.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 32482647144                         11109  200 59,575.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11249660281                         843  200 59,775.00
05-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11249661456                         843  200 59,975.00



05-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-INB Donation-- ITG0936610               TRANSFER FROM 3030910066199922  200 60,175.00
06-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10624539381                         16990  200 60,375.00
07-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10845031772                         830  200 60,575.00
10-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 31210111087                         3730  200 60,775.00
10-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-INB --- SI00733254ITG1678360               TRANSFER FROM 199922  200 60,975.00
12-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 32481991211                         7953  200 61,175.00
12-Jan-16 CHEQUE DEPOSIT---271920 TRANSFER TO 10826484104 / 271920 18182  10,000.00 71,175.00
16-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10840171408                         12719  200 71,375.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10626257511                         801  200 71,575.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10626253209                         801  200 71,775.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10626266525                         801  200 71,975.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10626253196                         801  200 72,175.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11164907678                         801  200 72,375.00
20-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30084880288                         801  200 72,575.00
22-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11028553601                         11109  200 72,775.00
22-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 11101593277                         11109  200 72,975.00
22-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 35084776791                         11109  200 73,175.00
23-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-INB test check wgdist kasrao--ITG3186319               TRANSFER FROM 3071061881399922  100 73,275.00
25-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30377717287                         866  200 73,475.00
25-Jan-16 TO CLEARING-ICI   SAI LIKITHA PRINTER--127303 127303 10476 60,000.00  13,475.00
25-Jan-16    CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-- 2761  9,050.00 22,525.00
25-Jan-16 INTER CITY CHARGES---38976288 38976288 2761 57  22,468.00
26-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-INB-- ITG3465909               TRANSFER FROM 3001826951799922  12,000.00 34,468.00
28-Jan-16    CSH DEP (CDM)-CARDLESS DEPOSITBY 9397918493 TO 9397918493-- 4292  15,000.00 49,468.00
28-Jan-16 ************************---38976288 38976288 4292 25  49,443.00
28-Jan-16    BY TRANSFER-Transfer through GCC-- TRANSFER FROM 10616255209                         836  10,000.00 59,443.00
29-Jan-16    CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-- 854  12,700.00 72,143.00
29-Jan-16 INTER CITY CHARGES---38976288 38976288 854 57  72,086.00
30-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10905101554                         1023  200 72,286.00
30-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 10289722206                         3185  200 72,486.00
30-Jan-16    DEPOSIT TRANSFER--- TRANSFER FROM 30868842313                         1023  200 72,686.00

60,139.00 132,825.00 72,686.00


